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HISTORI'KART à LAVAL les 17 et 18 septembre 2022
Régularité karting historique

REGULARITE 3 Groupe 2

Classement des essais
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Clt Num Pilote Groupe Temps Ecart Tours Interv.

1 37 Olivier MUNAUX 2 0.142 22

2 50 Vincent RADET 2 0.198 +0.056 21 +0.056

3 18 André COUILLARD 2 0.226 +0.084 21 +0.028

4 68 Laurent CHABAUD 2 0.531 +0.389 20 +0.305

5 73 Jean Pierre LECORNU 2 0.536 +0.394 20 +0.005

6 98 Erwin CHARLES 2 0.539 +0.397 20 +0.003

7 49 Arnaud ROPARS 2 0.649 +0.507 19 +0.110

8 57 Patrice OLLIVAUD 2 0.689 +0.547 20 +0.040

9 36 Jean Jacques MARTINEAU 2 0.736 +0.594 17 +0.047

10 4 Morgane CHARLES 2 0.761 +0.619 22 +0.025

11 23 Christian MORIN 2 0.821 +0.679 19 +0.060

12 3 Laurent BAILLY 2 0.834 +0.692 21 +0.013

13 61 Philippe de MAUTOR 2 0.852 +0.710 14 +0.018

14 39 Alain/Léa DUPIN 2 0.905 +0.763 20 +0.053

15 28 Gwendal FAGOT 2 0.952 +0.810 22 +0.047

16 81 Philippe PIOLINE 2 0.964 +0.822 20 +0.012

17 43 Gérard PREUSS 2 1.028 +0.886 22 +0.064

18 14 Christian GRAINDORGE 2 1.059 +0.917 19 +0.031

19 45 Gaëtan POINTEL 2 1.253 +1.111 18 +0.194

20 76 Adrien POINTEL 2 1.330 +1.188 20 +0.077

21 10 Noël JOUBERT 2 1.825 +1.683 16 +0.495

22 54 Jean François AUFFRET 2 2.246 +2.104 19 +0.421


